W 7 S b« 57 N
SE = ) MAYZEJUNES
e m ) . Camp Cell P Phne (847)-89268
SR -t Camp phonesare only answered during camp hours: Mon- Fri 71665m'6pm -
PR on, May 27 TR Tuc, Moy 25 R M“ Fri, May 31 S
t(i?mdpas::rt s k 2 No Camp First day of Fun Filled Day at Sunset Park Woodstock Water Crafts & Activities
ke T HARPY & Splash Pad Works at Village Hall 4

"

Summer Camp! ' Depart:11:00 AM Return:2:00pM  Depart: 300 am- Return: 100 pm p *

o
Ll
s
ke -t S s
E LR 2% 6';.: ‘ % o K //\ v‘\ ( e
E . /1. | 88
S : ,-‘ 7 )2 I Camp Bracelets & Pool Noodle
> Tree H ft, Tent Building &
a \ | ‘ Woter Pldldv gtc:: g“ ;:smper Made ’ il I Shaving Cream Tower i
o~ "‘!“"f:r-‘_ : - — P S i
~ ___ Mon, June 3 === Tue, June 4 Wed June 5 - Thur, June 6 Fri, June 7
Rocket Ship Fun & Kite Flying Woodstock Water GFO;JP.T Ec;mes, ?zbzuA'\l/!oon & | Museum of Science and Larsen Park
o) B 1 | Depart 9:00‘2\!”0'35&“: 100 pm OUELFOPErItbE AN~ | Industry Field Trip ‘ Park Visit
g b S —— : Depart: 00 am Return: 300 pm : - ‘
o, Toilet Paper Roll Aliens & qu Space Astror)dut & = ? ! l.ﬂ
- S | Drop Chd”enqu W Yy Galaxy Slime m O .I » w i
oo . i "'*!-n—; H e € & -
Bring a disposable o

lunch on days
marked with this

Charades, Scavenger Hunt & ‘
Sports Games

@S

L,

|| |_|
m Wod, June 12 5= = = Fri, June 14

Mon, June 10

k 2 Would You Rather & Paper Plates |  \Woodstock Water Kane County Cougars Woodstock Water Sunset Park Visit
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Coffee Filter Fireworks, Flag Hunt &
Pin The Hat On Uncle Sam, Sand Art

4th of July Star Wreath, Patriotic
BINGO & 4th of July 1 Spy
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Camp Cell Phone: (847) 815-9468
Camp phones are only answered during camp hours: Mon- Fri 7:00am-6pm

Tue, June 18 Wed, June 19 Thur, June 20 Fri, June 21
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Water Play Day “ssa Pictionary & Elephant Drip Drip Drop. Minute to ‘
Toothpaste, Win 1t & Super Sqdker Tag 7 e

Barbara Key Park Visit

Wed, June 26

Field Museum

Thur, June 27
Woodstock Water

Tue, June 25

Woodstock Water Works 5 0 : 230
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Camp activities subject to changes without notice due to inclement weather or trip availability. Registration Notes: Registration for camp must be received on the Thursday prior to th

start of the upcoming camp session by going online to www.lith.org
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VILLAGE OFLAKE N THEMILLS |
=" Mon, July 8
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Deal Or No Deal ®
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6/

%g@ The Price Is Right
2R
Family Feud [U° % |

Sand Art, Jelly Fish, Sand Slime

GAME SHOW MANIA

2 <

: w4 Troplcal Reef
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T Marbled Sea Shells, Ocean
o Slime & Salt Dough Starfish
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= Mon, July 22
Let The Games Begin!

¢

Long Jump v
Throwing
Track & Field
Putting
Frisbee Games |
Soccer I

OLYMPICS
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= Tue, July 16

Camp Cell Phone: (847) 815-0468
Camp phones are only answered during camp hours: Mon- Fna?-eeam—Spm
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Tue, July 9 s Wed, July 10 ¢ Thur, July 11
Woodstock Water Enchanted Castle Woodstock Water
Works Field Trip Works

Depart: 300 am  Return: 100 pm
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Water Play Day

- Depart: 900 am  Return: 100 pm
Depart 945 am_Return: 3:00 pm

r ORL

Wed, July 17 Thur July 18

Woodstock Water = Main Event ? Woodstock Water
Works . . |
" Depart: 300 am Return 100 pm Field Trip Works

Deport 900 am- Return: 100 pm
Depart: 930 am Return: 3:00 pm
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. | Water Play Day
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Water Play Day

Tue, July 23

Woodstock Water

Works
Depart: 300 am  Return: 100 pm
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Water Play Day |
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Thur July 25 =

Chicago Woodstock Water
Works

Blackhawks at Fifth |
Depart: 900 am- Return: 100 pm

=Third A
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Water Play Day

~ start of the upcoming camp session by going onllne to www.lith.org

‘ Water Play Day s 'I

2 Walk The Plank, Captain Hook Toss,
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- “Fri, July 12
Sunset Park Visit

Depart 10 am Return: 2:30 pm
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Ninja Warrior Obstacle Course,
Wipe Out & Splash Pad Fun

Fri, July 19

Just Keep Swimming

e

Under The Sea BINGO, Nemo,

Fish Bowl, Pin The Tail On The
Whale, Feed The Shark, & Ocean In
A Bottle
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Fri, July 26

Closing Ceremony
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Camp activities subject to changes without notice due to inclement weather or trip availability. Registration Notes: Registration for camp must be received on the Thursday prlor to the
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o JULY £ AUGUST - CAMP ACTIVITY SCHEDULE
CAMP Camp Cell Phone: (847) 815-9468

VILLAGE OF LAKE N THE HILLS Camp phones are only answered during camp hours: Mon- Fri 7:00am-6pm
s I o .
Field Trip Days: Mon, July 29 Tue, July 30 Wed, July 31 Thur, Aug 1 Fri, Aug 2
Camp shirt on field 1 . . . 0
wpdays k-2 San?aliI Vll!agq Woods;ocll(( Water Sunset Park Visit Carlval Day Clownmg l.\round
(marll)(eld with'this = Field Trip ‘I‘ Depart: 300 @morRetsurn: 100 pm Depart 10am  Return: 2:30 pm o
SinoY = Depart: 930 am Return: 3:00 pm A i 2 £
& — o .
§ = @ L | 2 Cotton Candy Puff Paint |
ol x = | s «“F ; Clown Costumes, Juggling,
| S e _ 4 arachute, Bean Bag Toss, Knock
9 A g Bucket, Sprinkler Limbo, Toe, Corn Hole, & Giant Jenga Fun & Popcorn
Water Days: \——§ | | |
Swimsuit, Towel,
(marked with this .
siatoon Mon, Aug 5 Tue, Aug 6 Wed, Aug 7 Thur, Aug 8 Fri, Aug 9
> .
k-2- Happy Camper Wood‘s';ocll(( Water  Gary :antor Malgnc Show | Keep The Fun Going LAST DAY OF CAMP
— < orks Inhouse Field Tri
— 2 /\ Depart: 900 am  Return: 100 pm - P
Brin i s / \ A o I /‘(@ » F
g PO % / ake A Pifiata <3 «“
L 5 Density Rainbow, Kite -
marked with this ® Decorating, Smores, Maracas, | L | * Foam Party, Slip N Slide, | Plndtd Fun
symbol: T— / 7 2 keep It Up Balloon Game, & Water Play Day m Sprinkler Fun, 1ce Chalk Art Face Painting Summer
m A\ /7 [m Glow In The Dark Jars Water Cup Races, & Water Wars | Whipped Cream Pie Face Off
g i~ Bring a disposable lunch on days
marked with this symbol: =
’
Don’t forget to pack everyday ... e
.W' Refillable weter beitle | ' ? Camp shirt on field trip days
2 Snacks (AM/RIM) (marked with this symbol)
ATHIETIC Wear athlctic shoes
SHOES Het/Sunglasses {orF sunny cays Swimming or Water Days:
SUNSCFECMH - Swimsuit, Towel, Goggles (Optional) v
Jackety/sweatshirt for cocler cays (marked with this symbol)

Camp activities subject to changes without notice due to inclement weather or trip availability. Registration Notes: Registration for camp must be received on the Thursday prior to the
start of the upcoming camp session by going online to www.lith.org



